bus-ubi

601022228
601616545
601897846
601987426
602037357
602182334
602196243
602324212
602495212
602825223
602851439
603012281
603046671
603369331
603460168
603582005
603584492
604011418
604029270
604035046
604097466
604116656
604122963
604142172
604151137
604155044
604169874
604184719
604206184
604208674
604224226
604225476
604230756
604240250
604247767
604249119
604254451
604254466
604254788
604255368
604257185
604262897
604263418
604264551
604266582
604266687
604266692
604267165

LE-name

firm-name

EVERGREEN MONEYSOURCE MORTGAGE COMPAN' EVERGREEN HOME LOANS

PAVILION POOLS, L.L.C.

KYUNG NAM KO

RICHARD WALTER MOODY

SSA ACOUSTICS LLP

DEBRA L ROSEN-COLLINS

JOSEPH F KULINK

INLAND EMPIRE VETERINARY IMAGING, P.S.
RYAN SCOTT BISSELL

MICHAEL M REHTORIK

INDABA COFFEE LLC

KATHLEEN M CREVELING

BRIMMA SOLAR, LLC

FRANCIS JAMES BURKE

OMAR THOMAS

BEN PETERSON CONSTRUCTION LLC

MERAZ BROTHERS CONCRETE AND FOUNDATIONS,

FARMLAND INSURANCE COMPANY LLC
ABBEY ELECTRIC, INC.
SVENNUNGSEN LAW OFFICE, PLLC
HELLO SUGAR LLC

KCS CONSULTING SOLUTIONS INC
JACQUE BERKEIHISER LMHC, PLLC
KRISTY FARGHER & CO., LLC
BUCKET LIST, LLC

RICHARD ALAN DYER

WILLIAM BOYLE

PURE AUTO REMARKETING, LLC
REDWAGON SERVICES, LLC
ANCILLARY ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC
PLACE LLC

ROCK DOC, LLC

BREATHE LLC

GLASSNSTUFF LLC

WE LOVE FOOD GROUP LLC
SNACKADELICS LLC

JUSTIN SAMUEL GARLAND
SYNERGY SOAP COMPANY, LLC
MSM HOMES LLC

KINGDOM GOODS LLC

BUBBA'S BEST LLC

ANTHONY M SMITH

SPEEDY CAB LLC

NVA GARLAND VETERINARY MANAGEMENT, LLC
DEBRA A. ESKOLA

OLIVIA WRISLEY

SONIA CHOQUENAIRA-CALLA
JEFFREY ROETHLE LLC

PAVILION POOLS, L.L.C.
EPHATA CAFE JUICE AND JAVA
CUSTOM ROOFING

SSA ACOUSTICS LLP

D & L CLEANING

MILK + SUGAR

BISSELL'S PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR
FULL MEASURE CONTRUCTION
INDABA COFFEE ROASTERS

TK ENTERPRIZES

BRIMMA SOLAR

FRANCIS JAMES BURKE

SPOKANE CAB

BEN PETERSON CONSTRUCTION LLC
BROTHERS FOUNDATION & CONCRETE
FARMLAND INSURANCE COMPANY LLC
ABBEY ELECTRIC, INC.
SVENNUNGSEN LAW OFFICE PLLC
HELLO SUGAR LLC

KCS CONSULTING SOLUTIONS
JACQUE BERKEIHISER LMHC PLLC
KRISTY FARGHER & CO

BLUE CAT VINTAGE

WILLIAM BOYLE

PURE AUTO REMARKETING, LLC
REDWAGON SERVICES, LLC
ANCILLARY ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC
PLACE LLC

ROCK DOC, LLC

BREATHE LLC

GLASSNSTUFF

TENDER LOVE & FRIES

SNACKADELICS

Phys-addrl

Phys-City

505 RIVERSIDE AVENUE, SUITES 522 & 523 SPOKANE

11426 N MARKET

1908 W NORTHWEST BLVD STE B STE B
32601 N HIDDEN HAVEN RD
222 ETRURIA ST STE 100

5120 W MONROE RD

827 N MADELIA ST

21 E MISSION AVE

14720 N CHRONICLE ST

1705 W MARC DR

419 N NETTLETON ST

9604 E NORA AVE

117 E LOUISA ST STE 272

126 W CLIFF DR APT B

704 E PACIFIC AVE

5418 SOUTH LINKE

2108 N 14TH AVE

2828 E 32ND AVE STE B

1950 POTTERY AVE STE 19/130
905 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 504
10006 W RICHLAND RD

6512 N RYLEY LN

870 W 7TH AVE STE 170B

400 S JEFFERSON ST STE 200F
1711 E TRENT AVE

8516 N HILL N DALE ST

5812 W OLD FORT DR

3711 E SPRAGUE AVE

2612 N DALE RD

4507 E BEVERLY CT

637 W SHOSHONE PL

730 N HAMILTON ST STE 200
118 N MCDONALD RD

518 E LACROSSE AVE

318 W 18TH AVE

1351 W NORTHSTAR LN APT 1351

GARLAND ROOFING & GENERAL CONTRACTIN 1029 N WILCOX ST

SYNERGY SOAP CO.
MSM HOMES LLC

BUBBA'S BEST LLC

NORTHWEST DECK BUILDERS
SPOKANE CAB #1590

GARLAND ANIMAL CLINIC

DEBRA A. ESKOLA

OLIVIA WRISLEY

SONIA SOLES CLEANING SERVICES
JEFF ROETHLE

815 S COWLEY ST APT 70
51401 STONE RIDGE TRL E
5018 N NELSON ST

5806 N LINCOLN ST

2007 W NORA AVE

4917 N MARTIN ST

1022 W GARLAND AVE
5216 S PALOUSE HWY
1101 W SINTO AVE APT 1
1117 W DECATUR AVE
22812 N KING LN

MEAD
SPOKANE
ATHOL
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
PASCO
SPOKANE
PORT ORCHARD
SPOKANE
CHENEY

OTIS ORCHARDS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MILLWOOD
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
SPOKANE
FORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99021
99205
83801
98109
99208
99202
99202
99021
99218
99201
99206
98102
99204
99202
99016
99301
99223
98366
99201
99004
99027
99204
99204
99202
99208
99208
99202
99212
99021
99203
99202
99216
99207
99203
99208
99022
99202
99013
99217
99205
99205
99207
99205
99223
99201
99205
99003



604269090
604269612
604269835
604271350
604271496
604271743
604271753
604272262
604273036
604273587
604274019
604274312
604274604
604276713
604277550
604277599
604279051
604279944
604280369
604280953
604281318
604281376
604281476
604283521
604283552
604283710
604284038
604284067
604284151
604286359
604286806

ASHLEY ELIZABETH HUGHES
EVERGREEN ECO BLASTING LLC
IBSAN DAVID WRIGHT

WEEKEND WOODWORKS CO.
LEISA M M SAGARIO

DYLAN L WEST

RYAN ROBERT AALGAARD
MICHAEL PIPER

ERIC IDEAS, INC.

NORTH IDAHO DRYWALL INC
MORE SPACE SPOKANE LLC
B.A.T.MAN JANITORIAL LLC
GREEN VISION PLANNING LTD
SHAWN CARR LAW PLLC

RIVER ROCK TAPHOUSE INC
WATTS PROJECT, LLC

SKY DREAM STUDIO, LLC

LE COBUSIER CONSTRUCTION LLC
D AND L INVESTORS. LLC
ALYSSA MAE HAM

BEN WRAPPED LLC

FOREIGN SECURE SERVICES LLC
CAMERON HILLER

BRISCOE'S CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING LLC
NORTHWEST PLANNING ADVISORS LLC
MCCANNA ENGINEERING LLC
THE PNW DREAM LLC

ALL DIRECTIONZ LLC

AXIUM RECOVERY SERVICES LLC
SAW ALBERT HTOO

DYLAN JAMES VERLE THOMSON

ASHLEY HUGHES

EVERGREEN ECO BLASTING LLC
IWRIGHT INTERPRETING

WEEKEND WOODWORKS CO

RLS DESIGNS & CREATIONS

BEST IN THE WEST CONSTRUCTION

AMP GENERAL CONTRACTING
ERIC IDEAS, INC.

NORTH IDAHO DRYWALL INC
MORE SPACE STORAGE LLC
B.A.T.MAN JANITORIAL, LLC

SHAWN CARR LAW PLLC

RIVER ROCK TAPHOUSE

WATTS PROJECT LLC

SKY DREAM STUDIO

LE COBUSIER CONSTRUCTION LLC
D & L CONTRACTORS

LASHES AND ESTHETICS BY ALYSSA
BEN WRAPPED

FOREIGN SECURE SERVICES LLC
HILLER CUSTOM CARPENTRY

1507 W 5TH AVE

1000 ABBOT ST

6229 N REGAL ST APT C
410 EVERGREEN CT

5508 N ELGIN ST

5400 S QUAIL RIDGE CIR
704 E PACIFIC AVE

4211 E OREGON RD

3010 W BEACON AVE

2576 W EVENING STAR RD
104 S DIVISION ST

403 W 20TH AVE

1007 E 40TH AVE

1309 W DEAN AVE STE 100
8601 N KELLY CT

1209 W 1ST AVE

532 S GARFIELD ST UNIT 9
3201 W 21ST AVE

2119 S OLD FARM LN

912 E FRANCIS AVE

410 S PINES RD

170 S LINCOLN ST STE 150
4228 N JEFFERSON ST

BRISCOE'S CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING L 2706 W MALLON AVE

NORTHWEST PLANNING ADVISORS
MCCANNA ENGINEERING LLC

THE PNW DREAM

ALL DIRECTIONZ

AXIUM RECOVERY SERVICES LLC
HTOOSAW INTERPRETER

INLAND NORTHWEST FENCING

1 N MONROE ST STE 202

4606 N ADAMS ST

2812 W SHARP AVE

903 1/2 W GARLAND AVE

1903 W GARLAND AVE UNIT 9949
3153 E 36TH AVE

33928 N DALTON RD

SPOKANE
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ELK
SPOKANE
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
POST FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID

WA

WA

99204
99352
99208
99006
99205
99223
99202
99009
99208
83854
99202
83854
99203
99201
99208
99201
99202
99337
99206
99208
99206
99201
99205
99201
99201
99205
99201
99205
99209
99223
99006



