

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
601022228	EVERGREEN MONEYSOURCE MORTGAGE COMPAN	EVERGREEN HOME LOANS	505 RIVERSIDE AVENUE, SUITES 522 & 523	SPOKANE	WA	99201
601616545	PAVILION POOLS, L.L.C.	PAVILION POOLS, L.L.C.	11426 N MARKET	MEAD	WA	99021
601897846	KYUNG NAM KO	EPHATA CAFE JUICE AND JAVA	1908 W NORTHWEST BLVD STE B STE B	SPOKANE	WA	99205
601987426	RICHARD WALTER MOODY	CUSTOM ROOFING	32601 N HIDDEN HAVEN RD	ATHOL	ID	83801
602037357	SSA ACOUSTICS LLP	SSA ACOUSTICS LLP	222 ETRURIA ST STE 100	SEATTLE	WA	98109
602182334	DEBRA L ROSEN-COLLINS	D & L CLEANING	5120 W MONROE RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
602196243	JOSEPH F KULINK	MILK + SUGAR	827 N MADELIA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
602324212	INLAND EMPIRE VETERINARY IMAGING, P.S.		21 E MISSION AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
602495212	RYAN SCOTT BISSELL	BISSELL'S PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR	14720 N CHRONICLE ST	MEAD	WA	99021
602825223	MICHAEL M REHTORIK	FULL MEASURE CONTRUCTION	1705 W MARC DR	SPOKANE	WA	99218
602851439	INDABA COFFEE LLC	INDABA COFFEE ROASTERS	419 N NETTLETON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603012281	KATHLEEN M CREVELING	TK ENTERPRIZES	9604 E NORA AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
603046671	BRIMMA SOLAR, LLC	BRIMMA SOLAR	117 E LOUISA ST STE 272	SEATTLE	WA	98102
603369331	FRANCIS JAMES BURKE	FRANCIS JAMES BURKE	126 W CLIFF DR APT B	SPOKANE	WA	99204
603460168	OMAR THOMAS	SPOKANE CAB	704 E PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
603582005	BEN PETERSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	BEN PETERSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	5418 SOUTH LINKE	GREENACRES	WA	99016
603584492	MERAZ BROTHERS CONCRETE AND FOUNDATIONS,	BROTHERS FOUNDATION & CONCRETE	2108 N 14TH AVE	PASCO	WA	99301
604011418	FARMLAND INSURANCE COMPANY LLC	FARMLAND INSURANCE COMPANY LLC	2828 E 32ND AVE STE B	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604029270	ABBEY ELECTRIC, INC.	ABBEY ELECTRIC, INC.	1950 POTTERY AVE STE 19/130	PORT ORCHARD	WA	98366
604035046	SVENNINGSEN LAW OFFICE, PLLC	SVENNINGSEN LAW OFFICE PLLC	905 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE 504	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604097466	HELLO SUGAR LLC	HELLO SUGAR LLC	10006 W RICHLAND RD	CHENEY	WA	99004
604116656	KCS CONSULTING SOLUTIONS INC	KCS CONSULTING SOLUTIONS	6512 N RYLEY LN	OTIS ORCHARDS	WA	99027
604122963	JACQUE BERKEIHISER LMHC, PLLC	JACQUE BERKEIHISER LMHC PLLC	870 W 7TH AVE STE 170B	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604142172	KRISTY FARGHER & CO., LLC	KRISTY FARGHER & CO	400 S JEFFERSON ST STE 200F	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604151137	BUCKET LIST, LLC	BLUE CAT VINTAGE	1711 E TRENT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604155044	RICHARD ALAN DYER		8516 N HILL N DALE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604169874	WILLIAM BOYLE	WILLIAM BOYLE	5812 W OLD FORT DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604184719	PURE AUTO REMARKETING, LLC	PURE AUTO REMARKETING, LLC	3711 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604206184	REDWAGON SERVICES, LLC	REDWAGON SERVICES, LLC	2612 N DALE RD	MILLWOOD	WA	99212
604208674	ANCILLARY ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC	ANCILLARY ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC	4507 E BEVERLY CT	MEAD	WA	99021
604224226	PLACE LLC	PLACE LLC	637 W SHOSHONE PL	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604225476	ROCK DOC, LLC	ROCK DOC, LLC	730 N HAMILTON ST STE 200	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604230756	BREATHE LLC	BREATHE LLC	118 N MCDONALD RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604240250	GLASSNSTUFF LLC	GLASSNSTUFF	518 E LACROSSE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604247767	WE LOVE FOOD GROUP LLC	TENDER LOVE & FRIES	318 W 18TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604249119	SNACKADELICS LLC	SNACKADELICS	1351 W NORTHSTAR LN APT 1351	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604254451	JUSTIN SAMUEL GARLAND	GARLAND ROOFING & GENERAL CONTRACTIN	1029 N WILCOX ST	MEDICAL LAKE	WA	99022
604254466	SYNERGY SOAP COMPANY, LLC	SYNERGY SOAP CO.	815 S COWLEY ST APT 70	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604254788	MSM HOMES LLC	MSM HOMES LLC	51401 STONE RIDGE TRL E	FORD	WA	99013
604255368	KINGDOM GOODS LLC		5018 N NELSON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604257185	BUBBA'S BEST LLC	BUBBA'S BEST LLC	5806 N LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604262897	ANTHONY M SMITH	NORTHWEST DECK BUILDERS	2007 W NORA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604263418	SPEEDY CAB LLC	SPOKANE CAB #1590	4917 N MARTIN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604264551	NVA GARLAND VETERINARY MANAGEMENT, LLC	GARLAND ANIMAL CLINIC	1022 W GARLAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604266582	DEBRA A. ESKOLA	DEBRA A. ESKOLA	5216 S PALOUSE HWY	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604266687	OLIVIA WRISLEY	OLIVIA WRISLEY	1101 W SINTO AVE APT 1	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604266692	SONIA CHOQUENAIRA-CALLA	SONIA SOLES CLEANING SERVICES	1117 W DECATUR AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604267165	JEFFREY ROETHLE LLC	JEFF ROETHLE	22812 N KING LN	CHATTAROY	WA	99003

604269090	ASHLEY ELIZABETH HUGHES	ASHLEY HUGHES	1507 W 5TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604269612	EVERGREEN ECO BLASTING LLC	EVERGREEN ECO BLASTING LLC	1000 ABBOT ST	RICHLAND	WA	99352
604269835	IBSAN DAVID WRIGHT	IWRIGHT INTERPRETING	6229 N REGAL ST APT C	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604271350	WEEKEND WOODWORKS CO.	WEEKEND WOODWORKS CO	410 EVERGREEN CT	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604271496	LEISA M M SAGARIO	RLS DESIGNS & CREATIONS	5508 N ELGIN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604271743	DYLAN L WEST	BEST IN THE WEST CONSTRUCTION	5400 S QUAIL RIDGE CIR	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604271753	RYAN ROBERT AALGAARD		704 E PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604272262	MICHAEL PIPER	AMP GENERAL CONTRACTING	4211 E OREGON RD	ELK	WA	99009
604273036	ERIC IDEAS, INC.	ERIC IDEAS, INC.	3010 W BEACON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604273587	NORTH IDAHO DRYWALL INC	NORTH IDAHO DRYWALL INC	2576 W EVENING STAR RD	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604274019	MORE SPACE SPOKANE LLC	MORE SPACE STORAGE LLC	104 S DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604274312	B.A.T.MAN JANITORIAL LLC	B.A.T.MAN JANITORIAL, LLC	403 W 20TH AVE	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604274604	GREEN VISION PLANNING LTD		1007 E 40TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604276713	SHAWN CARR LAW PLLC	SHAWN CARR LAW PLLC	1309 W DEAN AVE STE 100	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604277550	RIVER ROCK TAPHOUSE INC	RIVER ROCK TAPHOUSE	8601 N KELLY CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604277599	WATTS PROJECT, LLC	WATTS PROJECT LLC	1209 W 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604279051	SKY DREAM STUDIO, LLC	SKY DREAM STUDIO	532 S GARFIELD ST UNIT 9	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604279944	LE COBUSIER CONSTRUCTION LLC	LE COBUSIER CONSTRUCTION LLC	3201 W 21ST AVE	KENNEWICK	WA	99337
604280369	D AND L INVESTORS. LLC	D & L CONTRACTORS	2119 S OLD FARM LN	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604280953	ALYSSA MAE HAM	LASHES AND ESTHETICS BY ALYSSA	912 E FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604281318	BEN WRAPPED LLC	BEN WRAPPED	410 S PINES RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604281376	FOREIGN SECURE SERVICES LLC	FOREIGN SECURE SERVICES LLC	170 S LINCOLN ST STE 150	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604281476	CAMERON HILLER	HILLER CUSTOM CARPENTRY	4228 N JEFFERSON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604283521	BRISCOE'S CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING LLC	BRISCOE'S CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING L	2706 W MALLON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604283552	NORTHWEST PLANNING ADVISORS LLC	NORTHWEST PLANNING ADVISORS	1 N MONROE ST STE 202	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604283710	MCCANNA ENGINEERING LLC	MCCANNA ENGINEERING LLC	4606 N ADAMS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604284038	THE PNW DREAM LLC	THE PNW DREAM	2812 W SHARP AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604284067	ALL DIRECTIONZ LLC	ALL DIRECTIONZ	903 1/2 W GARLAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604284151	AXIUM RECOVERY SERVICES LLC	AXIUM RECOVERY SERVICES LLC	1903 W GARLAND AVE UNIT 9949	SPOKANE	WA	99209
604286359	SAW ALBERT HTOO	HTOOSAW INTERPRETER	3153 E 36TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604286806	DYLAN JAMES VERLE THOMSON	INLAND NORTHWEST FENCING	33928 N DALTON RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006